Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Ryan - (752850) - Central Bedfordshire Swim Squad - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.99
31.54
31.73
32.93
36.68
37.24
37.79
38.36
39.39
41.40
41.81
42.71
42.90
43.81
45.74
46.97
48.45
49.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.99
31.73
31.54
32.93

37.79
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

345
327
322
288
208
199
190
182
168
145
140
132
130
122
107
99
920
85

WA Pts

345
322
327
288
190

Round

Round

F

N

I

Date

01/10/16
25/01/15
03/10/15
17/05/14
11/05/13
19/01/13
25/05/13
21/1012
13/05/12
30/06/12
13/11/11
2711111
21/01/12
03/09/11
08/05/11
15/01/11
14/11/10
22/01/11

Date

01/10/16
03/10/15
25/01/15
17/05/14
25/05/13

Meet

Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
Team Luton SC Club Championships
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Team Luton Club Championships 1
Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet
Stevenage SC May Open Meet

WSC Alternative Nationals

Stevenage SC Club Championships
Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011
Biggleswade Open Meet

Hoddesdon Open Meet

Stevenage SC May Open Meet
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Stevenage Club Champs

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Meet

Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Team Luton SC Club Championships

Team Luton Club Championships 1

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Romford
Stevenage
Watford
Stevenage
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Enfield
Stevenage
Watford
Stevenage

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 4
Team Luton 3
Biggleswade 4
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

36.68 208 H 11/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 2
37.24 199 F 19/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3
38.36 182 211012 Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet Romford Team Luton 3
41.40 145 F 30/06/12  WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Team Luton 3
39.39 168 F 13/05/12  Stevenage SC May Open Meet Stevenage Team Luton 3
42.90 130 F 21/0112 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3
42.71 132 F 271111 Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011 Hitchin Team Luton 3
41.81 140 F 13/11/11 Stevenage SC Club Championships Stevenage Team Luton 4
43.81 122 03/09/11 Hoddesdon Open Meet Enfield Team Luton 4
45.74 107 F 08/05/11 Stevenage SC May Open Meet Stevenage Team Luton 3
49.30 85 22/01/11 Biggleswade 12th Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3
46.97 99 15/01/11 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Team Luton 3
48.45 90 F 14/11/10  Stevenage Club Champs Stevenage Team Luton 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



