Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Ryan - (752850) - Central Bedfordshire Swim Squad - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.99	345	F	01/10/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
31.54	327	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
31.73	322	F	03/10/15	Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
32.93	288	Н	17/05/14	Team Luton SC Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
36.68	208	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
37.24	199	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
37.79	190	Н	25/05/13	Team Luton Club Championships 1	Luton	Team Luton	4
38.36	182		21/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Team Luton	3
39.39	168	F	13/05/12	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Team Luton	3
41.40	145	F	30/06/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Team Luton	3
41.81	140	F	13/11/11	Stevenage SC Club Championships	Stevenage	Team Luton	4
42.71	132	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Team Luton	3
42.90	130	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
43.81	122		03/09/11	Hoddesdon Open Meet	Enfield	Team Luton	4
45.74	107	F	08/05/11	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Team Luton	3
46.97	99		15/01/11	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Team Luton	3
48.45	90	F	14/11/10	Stevenage Club Champs	Stevenage	Team Luton	4
49.30	85		22/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.99	345	F	01/10/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
31.73	322	F	03/10/15	Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
31.54	327	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
32.93	288	Н	17/05/14	Team Luton SC Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
37.79 Copyright 2024	190 4	Н	25/05/13	Team Luton Club Championships 1	Luton	Team Luton Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
36.68	208	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
37.24	199	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
38.36	182		21/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Team Luton	3
41.40	145	F	30/06/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Team Luton	3
39.39	168	F	13/05/12	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Team Luton	3
42.90	130	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
42.71	132	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Team Luton	3
41.81	140	F	13/11/11	Stevenage SC Club Championships	Stevenage	Team Luton	4
43.81	122		03/09/11	Hoddesdon Open Meet	Enfield	Team Luton	4
45.74	107	F	08/05/11	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Team Luton	3
49.30	85		22/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
46.97	99		15/01/11	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Team Luton	3
48.45	90	F	14/11/10	Stevenage Club Champs	Stevenage	Team Luton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS